
CHIPS 
FRIES 
HALLOUMI FRIES 
BASKET OF FRESHLY BAKED BREAD
HOUSE CEASAR SALAD 
ONION RINGS 
CHIP SHOP STYLE CURRY SAUCE

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS 
Mushy peas, lemon & tartare sauce
BRAISED BEEF BRISKET SUB
Deep fried frickles, house slaw & dipping
gravy
RAG PUDDING 
Mashed potatoes, gravy & mushy peas
STACKED STEAK BURGER 
Thousand island dressing or BBQ sauce 
with home-made slaw & served with fries
CHICKEN PARMA SUB 
Breaded chicken breast, tomato marinara
sauce & mozzarella cheese
CHILLI CON CARNE 
Choice of chips or rice & tortilla chips
GOURMET BATTERED SCAMPI 
Mushy peas, tartare sauce & lemon

POACHED SALMON & PRAWNS 
Poached flaked salmon served with fresh
water prawns, lemon salad & a choice of
potatoes
CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD 
Topped with parmesan & crunchy croutons
SAUSAGE & MASH 
Onion gravy & crispy onions 
AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH 
Topped with a poached egg

£3.95
£3.95
£4.75
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.50

£13.95 

£13.95

£12.50

£13.50 

£12.95 

£12.95

TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON TEA (Available Monday to Saturday)
Enjoy our freshly prepared afternoon tea from our award winning pastry chef. Includes tea

or coffee (upgrade to a glass of prosecco for only £6.75 per person)
£22.50 per person

(Please book in advance to avoid disappointment)

CLUB SANDWICH 
Pancetta, shredded chicken, lettuce, tomatoes
& mayonnaise
PRAWN COCKTAIL
Gem lettuce, marie rose sauce, tomato 
cucumber & paprika
ROAST CHICKEN & STUFFING
Tender chicken with sage & onion stuffing
CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR
Tender chicken with crispy bacon & Caesar 
salad 
CHEDDAR CHEESE & PICKLE 
A traditional favourite
HONEY ROAST HAM
Mustard mayonnaise
TUNA MAYO
With cucumber
SOUP & SANDWICH
Freshly made soup of the day with a choice of
either Ham, Cheese & Pickle or Chicken
Sandwich

BRITISH PLOUGHMANS LUNCH  
Cheddar cheese, baked ham, homemade sausage
roll, pickled onion, Branston pickle, apple,
tomatoes, celery and French stick

     

BLACKCURRANT CHEESECAKE 
Chantilly cream & blackberries
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
Butterscotch sauce, custard or cream
LEMON MERINGUE TART 
Raspberry sorbet & fresh raspberries 
KINDER BUENO BROWNIE
Vanilla ice cream, white chocolate sauce &
hazelnut praline
BELGIAN WAFFLES 
Vanilla ice cream, crunchie crumble
& milk chocolate sauce 
CHEESE & BISCUITS 
Celery & grapes 

GRANDPA GREENEʼS ICE CREAM SELECTION
Please ask your server for choice of flavours
2 Scoops
3 Scoops 

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£9.95

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95

£6.95

£4.95
£5.95

£11.50

£12.95

HOT DISHES 

 SIDE ORDERS 

 LIGHTER BITES  DESSERTS 

 SANDWICHES

PUB & LUNCH MENU

£9.95

£8.95

£12.95

£10.50

£11.95

£12.50 

£9.95

£12.95

£13.50




