

PUB & LUNCH MENU

TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON TEA (Available Monday to Saturday) Enjoy our freshly prepared afternoon tea from our award winning pastry chef. Includes tea

or coffee (upgrade to a glass of prosecco for only £6.75 per person)
£22.50 per person

(Please book in advance to avoid disappointment)

— HOT DISHES — — SANDWICHES —

		<i>07 01 0</i>	
TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS		CLUB SANDWICH	
Mushy peas, lemon & tartare sauce	£13.95	Pancetta, shredded chicken, lettuce, tomatoes	
BRAISED BEEF BRISKET SUB		& mayonnaise	£11.50
Deep fried frickles, house slaw & dipping		PRAWN COCKTAIL	
gravy	£12.95	Gem lettuce, marie rose sauce, tomato	
RAG PUDDING		cucumber & paprika	£10.50
Mashed potatoes, gravy & mushy peas	£12.50	ROAST CHICKEN & STUFFING	
STACKED STEAK BURGER		Tender chicken with sage & onion stuffing	£10.50
Thousand island dressing or BBQ sauce		CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR	
with home-made slaw & served with fries	£13.50	Tender chicken with crispy bacon & Caesar	
CHICKEN PARMA SUB		salad	£10.50
Breaded chicken breast, tomato marinara		CHEDDAR CHEESE & PICKLE	
sauce & mozzarella cheese	£13.50	A traditional favourite	£9.95
CHILLI CON CARNE		HONEY ROAST HAM	
Choice of chips or rice & tortilla chips	£12.95	Mustard mayonnaise	£9.95
GOURMET BATTERED SCAMPI		TUNA MAYO	
Mushy peas, tartare sauce & lemon	£12.95	With cucumber	£9.95
		SOUP & SANDWICH	
		Freshly made soup of the day with a choice of	
		either Ham, Cheese & Pickle or Chicken	
		Sandwich	£12.95
— LIGHTER BITES —		— DESSERTS —	
POACHED SALMON & PRAWNS			
Poached flaked salmon served with fresh		BLACKCURRANT CHEESECAKE	
i dacied itaked satiriori served with fresh		Chantilly cream & blackberries	£6.95

2 Scoops

3 Scoops

water prawns, lemon salad & a choice of £13.95 potatoes **CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD** Topped with parmesan & crunchy croutons £12.50 **SAUSAGE & MASH** Onion gravy & crispy onions £11.95 **AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH** Topped with a poached egg £10.50 **BRITISH PLOUGHMANS LUNCH** Cheddar cheese, baked ham, homemade sausage roll, pickled onion, Branston pickle, apple, £12.95 tomatoes, celery and French stick

SIDE ORDERS			
CHIPS	£3.95		
FRIES	£3.95		
HALLOUMI FRIES	£4.75		
BASKET OF FRESHLY BAKED BREAD	£2.95		
HOUSE CEASAR SALAD	£3.95		
ONION RINGS	£3.95		
CHIP SHOP STYLE CURRY SAUCE	£2.50		

BLACKCURRANT CHEESECAKE	
Chantilly cream & blackberries	£6.95
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	
Butterscotch sauce, custard or cream	£6.95
LEMON MERINGUE TART	
Raspberry sorbet & fresh raspberries	£6.95
KINDER BUENO BROWNIE	
Vanilla ice cream, white chocolate sauce &	
hazelnut praline	£6.95
BELGIAN WAFFLES	
Vanilla ice cream, crunchie crumble	
& milk chocolate sauce	£6.95
CHEESE & BISCUITS	
Celery & grapes	£8.95
GRANDPA GREENE'S ICE CREAM SELECTION	
Places ask your server for choice of flavours	

£4.95

£5.95